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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

®apiioH T.l.
Canyk |.B.
®aprioH A.T.
Canyk M.I.
3asaub O.M.
3asub B.M.
Kgiuka 1.0.
MeHgaa b.C.
[Jebepa M.B.
IBacroTuH T.A.
Tumo C.M.
Ko3znoscbkuin B.11.
AyxHuny O.0.
Mucniubkuii TLIA.
Fanii M.M.
KapaHbko P.M.
Mpwucraubknii M.
Cymka .M.
Jlvnak A.M.
Cenuk B.I.
MeHpa P.b.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 2

2021
360piB

B 362 1/ 49.67211 /] 25.1555

Kny6 Moctucbka

28.08.2021 07:21:54

CoHAYHO

21

680
143.552
136

57

79

Kop,

223879
228121
223878
221839
221835
228011
228049
228020
223876
228101
228028
228032
228009
228086
228004
228013
228097
228081
223658
223877
228124

Kny6

Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtunceka
MocTunceka
Moctunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtucbka
MocTtnceka
Moctunceka
MocTunceka
Moctuncebka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTunceka
MocTtncbka

MocTtucbka

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

96
48
17
15
9
38
92
32
54
48
28
34
31
27
23
20
20
19
15
9
5

52 49793
29 47348
483.85
437.63
97.78
371.70
468.15
177.63
91.56
92.15
17793
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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09:38:28
09:50:05
1047.85
977.64
09:28:11
09:57:33
00:29:22
136
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.54 269.71
0.60 286.06
041 199.23
047 204.23
0.11 10.86
0.11 39.13
033 152.66
0.06 11.10
0.02 1.70
0.02 1.92
0.07 12.71
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
594.04
49152
44476
351.92
286.39
200.24
160.85
120.23
37.90
3748
17.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 12:54:21



